

## Revival Deliverance Center Academy 2405 Snake Road Lumberton, NC 28358

## RDC Academy's Tuition and Fees Schedule

Application fee must accompany each student's application or reapplication to RDC Academy. This fee covers the costs associated with the application process. Accounts must be paid in full by August 1st or a payment plan must be set up. Billing begins August 10<sup>th</sup> and will bill monthly for 10 months. Tuition is due by the 10<sup>th</sup> of each month. A late fee will be added after the 10<sup>th</sup> of each month. It is further agreed that if tuition is not paid by the end of each month, the student may be suspended until full payment is made. The curriculum and resource fees are due by August 5<sup>th</sup>. The resource fee can be added to tuition (\$15 monthly).

- New Application Fee: \$100 (non-refundable)
- Enrollment Fee: \$75 (non-refundable)
- Re-enrollment Fee: \$50 (non-refundable)
- Tuition: \$3,500 \*\$500 Discount for each additional child.
- Curriculum Fee: \$300 (includes: curriculum and materials).
- Resource Fee: \$150 (includes: technology and test)
- Returned Check Fee: \$35
- Early Withdrawal Fee: \$500
- Late Payment Fee: \$25
- Kindergarten Graduation Fee: \$50

REVIVAL DELIVERANCE CENTER

Lighting the Way to Victory!